RECEIVED FEB 0 2 2021

		RECEIPT N	CEIPT NUMBER: 901262021-007			
		09012				
		STATE CLE	EARINGHOUSE	NUMBER (If applicable)		
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.			2020080218			
LEAD AGENCY LEAD AGENCY EMAIL			DATE			
TAHOE RESOURCE CONSERVATION DIS mhurt@tahoercd.org		1	01/26	01/26/2021		
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUME	DOCUMENT NUMBER		
EL DORADO			FW20	FW2021-0007		
PROJECT TITLE						
LAKE-WIDE CONTROL OF AQUATIC INVASIV	E PLANTS (AIP)					
PROJECTAPPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EN	AIL	PHONE NUMBER			
TAHOE RESOURCE CONSERVATION mhurt@tahoerco		rg	5308	5305431501 X102		
PROJECTAPPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP COD	E		
870 EMERALD BAY RD	SOUTH LAKE	CA	96150)		
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)		•				
☐ School District	Other Special District	Sta	ate Agency	Private Entity		
CUSOK ADDI LOADI S SSSO						
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: □ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		3.343.25	\$			
☐ Environmental impact Report (EIK) ☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)	•	2,406,75	\$			
$\stackrel{\sim}{\simeq}$		1.136.50	\$	W2.400.20		
Columbia regulatory riogram (Criti y document - payment date	anddiy to obi w	11100.00	—			
Exempt from fee						
Notice of Exemption (attach)						
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (atlach)						
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy	y)					
	-					
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	s Control Board only)	\$850.00	\$	\$50.00		
County documentary handling fee			\$	Φ50.00		
Other PAYMENT METHOD:			2			
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☒ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL RE	CEIVED	\$	\$2,530.25		
- Casan - Casan - Casan	1017210	OCIVED		,=,		
SIGNATURE	NCY OF FILING PRINTED NA	ME AND TI	TLE			
v C JAM.	alla IZ Hama Dassudan	Claule les	Comonalis	Hiele Det:		
Jan Jan	elle K. Home Recorder	-cierk, by	oamanina I	nicks, upty		



JAN 2 6 2021

Notice of Determination	ANELLE K. HORNE, Recorder-Clerk Appendix D				
To: Office of Planning and Research U.S. Mail: Street Address: P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 11 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 9581 County Clerk	From: Public Agency: Tahoe Resource Conservation Dis Address: 870 Emerald Bay Road, Suite 108 South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150 Contact: Mollie Hurt Phone: 530-543-1501 X102				
County of: El Dorado Address: 3368 Lake Tahoe Bl vd #108 South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150	Lead Agency (if different from above): Address:				
MHURT@TAHOFRCD: ORG SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in com Resources Code.	Contact:Phone: Pliance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public				
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearinghouse Nu	aringhouse): 2020080218				
Project Title: Lake-Wide Control of Aquatic Invasive Plants	(AIP)				
Project Applicant: Tahoe Resource Conservation District					
Project Location (include county): Lake Tahoe Basin (El D	orado and Placer Counties, and Counties in NV)				
Project Description:					
Tahoe RCD, on behalf of the Tahoe Aquatic Invasive S coordination with the TRPA, is proposing to conduct ac suitable habitat areas in Lake Tahoe, tributaries, and n Truckee River, and the Truckee River between the dar Meadows Road.	quatic plant control and management throughout narshes in California and Nevada, the Upper				
This is to advise that the Tahoe Resource Conservation Lead Agency or					
(date)	the following determinations regarding the above				
described project.					
 The project [will will not] have a significant eff An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for this proj A Negative Declaration was prepared for this proj Mitigation measures [were were not] made a A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [was A statement of Overriding Considerations [was Findings [were were not] made pursuant to the 	or this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. ect pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. condition of the approval of the project. was not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project.				
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and renegative Declaration, is available to the General Public Tahoe RCD Office, 870 Emerald Bay Pood, Suite 108, Sout	at:				
Signature (Public Agency):	Title: Tahoe RCD Board President				

Date Received for filing at OPR: __

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

Date: January 12, 2021



State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife 2021 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/21) Previously DFG 753.5a

BI W 100.04 (NEW OTHER) THOUGHT BY G 100.04					
		Prin	t	ાત્રાહ્યું છે. ક	Save
RECEIPT				BER:	
09 — 1/3			1/20/2	0/2021	
	STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable			applicable)	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.					
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL			DATE	
Tahoe Resource Conservation District mhurt@tahoercd.org				1/20/2021	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING				DOCUMENT NUMBER	
PROJECT TITLE			_	2020080218	
Lake-Wide Control of Aquatic Invasive Plants					
PROJECTAPPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT E	MAIL		PHONE NUMBER	
Mollie Hurt	ollie Hurt mhurt@tahoercd.org			(530) 543-1501 x	
PROJECTAPPLICANTADDRESS	CITY	STATE		ZIP CODE	
870 Emerald Bay Road	South Lake Tahoe	CA		96150	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)					
Local Public Agency School District	✓ Other Special District	s	tate Ag	jency Priva	ate Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:					
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,445.25	\$.		0.00
✓ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,480.25	\$.		2,480.25
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment du	e directly to CDFW	\$1,171.25	\$ _		0.00
□ Everat from fee					
☐ Exempt from fee☐ Notice of Exemption (attach)					
CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)					
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt co	ру)				
D Water Birth And Francisco of Bullion Francisco		6050.00	•		0.00
 □ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource ☑ County documentary handling fee 	ces Control Board only)	\$850.00	\$		
Other			Ψ.		
PAYMENT METHOD:			Ψ		
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☑ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL R	RECEIVED	\$		2,480.25
2	ENCY OF FILING PRINTED N	AME AND T	ITLE		
X Digitally signed by Nicole Cartwright Date: 2021.01.20 17:07:32 -08'00' Nic	cole Cartwright, Exec	utive Dir	ecto	Γ	
V	AIS Collab				
Vendor Number Grant Na					
11250					
4420					
Chart of Acct Line Item	n				

ORIGINAL - PROJECT APPLICANT

Inital

COPY - CDFW/ASB

COPY - LEAD AGENCY

COPY - COUNTY CLERK

DFW 753,5a (Rev. 01012021)

0577 County of El Dorado 1/22/2021 Balance Due Payment Original Amt. Discount Date Type Reference 50.00 50.00 12021 CDFW 50.00 1/20/2021 50.00 Check Amount 50.00 JPMorgan Chase Fish and Wildlife Administrative Fee - Mitigated/ **Tahoe Resource Conservation District** 0576 CA Deptartment of Fish & Wildlife 1/22/2021 Date Type Reference Original Amt. Balance Due **Payment** Discount 2,480.25 1/20/2021 2020080218 2,480.25 2,480.25 2,480.25 Check Amount JPMorgan Chase Mitigated/Negative Declaration - Lake-Wide Cont 2,480.25 \$50.00 \$2,530.25 \$2,480,25

Janelle K. Horne, Recorder-Clerk El Dorado County

Placerville, CA 95667 (530) 621-5490 360 Fair Lane

Receipt: 21-4284

Extended \$2,530.25 FISH AND WILDLIFE FILING **Product Name** FISH

CONSERVATION DIS 09--01262021-007 TAHOERESOURCE # Pages
Document # Document Info: Filing Type

ender (Check)

CONSERVATION DISTRICT TAHOERESOURCE Number Paid By

0577

(Check) 9290 Tender Check

CONSERVATION DISTRICT TAHOERESOURCE Number Paid By

Thank You for Your Business

1/26/21 3:01 PM SH PLACERVILLE